	On Line Detail Form for Boots.com- Gifts with Food only 


	Boots seven-digit Item code: 
	4297490

	Product name and description:
	Monty Bojangles Vegan Cocoa Dusted Truffles – Midnight Prince Cat Tin  


	Contents including food weights:

	135g

	Instructions for use and storage:

	Store in a cool dark place 

	Age limits (if any):

	n/a

	Ingredients list:

(allergens in bold)

	Vegetable Oils (Coconut, RSPO MB Palm Kernel), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Bean Nibs (5%), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin).


	Allergen Advice/

Also, may contain traces of:

	For allergens see ingredients in bold. 

	Suitable for Vegetarians

(Yes / No)
	Yes

	Nutritional Information 

	Nutrition Information:                                                                                         Typical values per 100g                                                                                      Energy                                  2498kJ  /      602 kcal                                                              Fat                                          46g                                                                              of which saturates                  39g                                                                        Carbohydrate                         39g                                                                                  of which sugars                     37g                                                                           Fibre                                       0g                                                                  Protein                                   4.3g                                                                          Salt                                        0.01g

	Country of Origin: 
	France

	Manufacturer's / Brand name and address: 
	The Monty Bojangles Company Ltd, Legion House, 75 Lower Road, Kenley, CR8 5NH

	Hazards and cautions:


	n/a

	Disclaimer:
	While every care has been taken to ensure information regarding food products is always as accurate as possible, ingredients and nutrition content may occasionally change. As a result, we recommend that you always read the label carefully before using or consuming any products. 



